FEBFEB
w
w
w
.p
ly
m
ov

areas where exhaust hose will be subjected to vehicles driving over the
exhaust hose.
Optional hoses for higher temperatures available on request.
NOTE: Nozzles and fans not included. See separate data sheet.
Model range
200mm / 8” models available on request
Prod.no. Arm
Length
Hose
Diameter
Weight Recomended
Airfl ow
FEB-4,5-100 4,5m/14,8ft 100mm/4” 56.4 kg/124 lbs 360m3/h / 212 cfm
FEB-4,5-125 4,5m/14,8ft 125mm/5” 57.4 kg/126 lbs 540m3/h / 318 cfm
FEB-4,5-150 4,5m/14,8ft 150mm/6” 58.4 kg/128 lbs 1080m3/h / 636 cfm
FEB-6-100 6m/ 19,7ft 100mm/4” 83,2kg/183lbs 360m3/h / 212 cfm
FEB-6-125 6m/ 19,7ft 125mm/5” 84,2kg/185lbs 540m3/h / 318 cfm
FEB-6-150 6m/ 19,7ft 150mm/6” 85,2kg/187lbs 1080m3/h / 636 cfm
FEB-8-100 8m/ 26,2ft 100mm/4” 112,4kg/247lbs 360m3/h / 212 cfm
FEB-8-125 8m/ 26,2ft 125mm/5” 113,4kg/249lbs 540m3/h / 318 cfm
FEB-8-150 8m/ 26,2ft 150mm/6” 114,4kg/252lbs 1080m3/h / 636 cfm
TECHNICAL DATA
- Fixed Exhaust Dropper on Boom arm -
Prod.no. A mm/inch B mm/inch C mm/inch D mm/inch E mm/inch
FEB-4,5-100, -125, -150 2500/100 2000/80 4500/180 3500/140 9050/362